SMAAKLIKE ETE | BON APPETIT

INFO & BOOKINGS
083 251 9495

OPENING HOURS
Mon to Tue: 1lam - 4.30pm
Wed to Fri: 11lam - 9pm
Sat: 9.30am - 9pm
Sun: 9.30pm - 4pm

SMAAKLIKE ETE - BON APPETIT

STARTERS

Prawn Cigars
served with plum sweet chilli

Baked Camembert
served with sliced sourdough bread

Three Cheese & Garlic Snails
Stuffed Jalapeno Poppers

Skaapstertjies
served with slaphakskeentjies

Plankie Vleis
tender sliced rump

Pork Belly

slow roasted pork belly served with a

delicious homemade beetroot puree

Soup of the Day
served with sourdough bread

R90.00

R120.00

R90.00

R90.00

R110.00

R180.00

R90.00

R80.00

SANDWICHES

Toasted Cheese & Tomato R60.00
- Add: Smoked Chicken R30.00
- Add: Gypsy Ham R30.00
- Add: Bacon R30.00
Blue Cheese & Walnut Salad R90.00

served with fig preserve

Smoked Chicken Salad R90.00
with blueberries & caeser dressing

Green Salad R50.00
with red onion & blueberries

- Add: Chicken Strips R30.00
- Add: Smoked Chicken R30.00
PIZZAS

Foccacia R100.00
Margarita R120.00
Regina R140.00
Quattro Stagioni / Four Seasons R150.00
Mexican R160.00
Pepperoni R150.00
Blue Cheese & Fig R140.00
- Add: Parma Ham R30.00
Chicken OR Bacon R150.00

with feta, greenpepper & avo

SIDE DISHES

Traditional Braaibroodjie R60.00
Hand-cut Fries R40.00
Buttered Mash R40.00
Green Salad R40.00
Seasonal Vegetables R40.00

ASK YOUR WAITRON ABOUT
OUR DISH OF THE DAY ....




MAIN MEALS

Oven Roasted T-bone
served with compound butter & your
choice of a side

25049 Beef Fillet
served with hand-cut fries,
seasonal vegetables & jus

+ 1kg Eisbein
served with your choice of a side

Lamb Shank
served with your choice of a side

Butter Chicken Curry
served with rice or garlic naan

Oxtail Burgundy
served with rice or buttered mash

Truffle Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel
with mushroom or cheese sauce
served with your choice of a side

100% Beef Burger
served with hand-cut fries

Grilled Chicken Burger
served with hand-cut fries

Fish & Chips

Pasta of the Day

Oxtail Lasagne

Lamb Ragu Pasta (Italian Speciality)
Chicken & Prawn Curry

Traditional Boland Lamb Curry
served with rice

Half Chicken with Peri-Peri & Garlic
served with hand-cut fries

R240.00

R220.00

R190.00

R190.00

R140.00

R180.00

R120.00

R150.00

R120.00

R130.00
R150.00
R150.00
R160.00
R170.00

R180.00

R150.00

DESSERT

Marie Antoinette’s Favourite Slice
Dessert of the Day

HOT DRINKS

Americano Coffee
Cappucino
Late

COLD DRINKS

Soft Drinks
Water
Milkshakes

BEERS & CIDERS

Castle Light

Black Label

KCB Kudu on Tap 350ml

KCB Kudu on Tap 500ml

Ciders

Please ask your waitron for assistance

LIQUOR

Priced per Single Shot
BRANDY

Olof Berg
Richelieu
WHISKEY

J&B

Jameson

Black Label
GIN

Tangueray

RUM

Captain Morgan
Red Heart

R65.00
R50.00

R40.00
R40.00
R40.00

R25.00
R25.00
R55.00

R30.00
R30.00
R35.00
R50.00
R40.00

R25.00
R25.00

R25.00
R35.00
R35.00
R35.00

R25.00
R25.00

WINE LIST

Priced per Bottle

NEW GENERATION RANGE

Mocha Pinotage 2021
Toffee Chunk Syrah 2021

PREMIER RANGE
Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Chardonnay 2021
Chenin Blanc 2022
Pinot Grigio 2021
Shiraz Rose 2021
Pinotage 2021

Merlot 2021

Shiraz 2021

Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Humbro Jerepiko

LIFESTYLE RANGE
Sauvignon Blanc 2021
Chenin Blanc 2021
Pinotage 2021

Pinotage 2022

Merlot 2021

Shiraz 2021

Cabernet Sauvignon 2021

PERFECT COUPLE RANGE

Simonsrood 2022

Shiraz / Cabernet Sauvignon

R160.00
R160.00

R130.00
R130.00
R130.00
R130.00
R130.00
R130.00
R130.00
R130.00

R130.00
R150.00

R110.00
R110.00
R110.00
R110.00
R110.00
R110.00
R110.00

R100.00




