

**INFO & BOOKINGS** 083 251 9495

## **OPENING HOURS**

Mon to Tue: 11am - 4.30pm Wed to Fri: 11am - 9pm Sat: 9.30am - 9pm Sun: 9.30pm - 4pm



## **STARTERS**

Prawn Cigars served with plum sweet chilli	R90.00
Baked Camembert served with sliced sourdough bread	R120.00
Three Cheese & Garlic Snails	R90.00
Stuffed Jalapeno Poppers	R90.00
<b>Skaapstertjies</b> served with slaphakskeentjies	R110.00
Plankie Vleis tender sliced rump	R180.00
Pork Belly slow roasted pork belly served with a delicious homemade beetroot puree	R90.00
Soup of the Day served with sourdough bread	R80.00

## **SANDWICHES Toasted Cheese & Tomato** R60.00 - Add: Smoked Chicken R30.00 R30.00 - Add: Gypsy Ham - Add: Bacon R30.00 SALADS Blue Cheese & Walnut Salad R90.00 served with fig preserve Smoked Chicken Salad R90.00 with blueberries & caeser dressing Green Salad R50.00 with red onion & blueberries - Add: Chicken Strips R30.00 - Add: Smoked Chicken R30.00 **PIZZAS** Foccacia R100.00 R120.00 Margarita Regina R140.00 Quattro Stagioni / Four Seasons R150.00 Mexican R160.00 Pepperoni R150.00 Blue Cheese & Fig R140.00 - Add: Parma Ham R30.00 Chicken OR Bacon R150.00 with feta, greenpepper & avo SIDE DISHES Traditional Braaibroodjie R60.00 Hand-cut Fries R40.00 **Buttered Mash** R40.00 Green Salad R40.00 Seasonal Vegetables R40.00

ASK YOUR WAITRON ABOUT OUR DISH OF THE DAY . . . .

MAIN MEALS  Oven Roasted T-bone served with compound butter & your choice of a side	R240.00
250g Beef Fillet served with hand-cut fries, seasonal vegetables & jus	R220.00
<b>± 1kg Eisbein</b> served with your choice of a side	R190.00
Lamb Shank served with your choice of a side	R190.00
Butter Chicken Curry served with rice or garlic naan	R140.00
Oxtail Burgundy served with rice or buttered mash	R180.00
Truffle Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel with mushroom or cheese sauce served with your choice of a side	R120.00
100% Beef Burger served with hand-cut fries	R150.00
Grilled Chicken Burger served with hand-cut fries	R120.00
Fish & Chips Pasta of the Day Oxtail Lasagne Lamb Ragu Pasta (Italian Speciality) Chicken & Prawn Curry  Traditional Boland Lamb Curry served with rice	R130.00 R150.00 R150.00 R160.00 R170.00
Half Chicken with Peri-Peri & Garlic served with hand-cut fries	R150.00

DESSERT	
Marie Antoinette's Favourite Slice	R65.00
Dessert of the Day	R50.00
<b>HOT DRINKS</b>	
Americano Coffee	R40.00
Cappucino	R40.00
Late	R40.00
COLD DRINKS	
Soft Drinks	R25.00
Water	R25.00
Milkshakes	R55.00
<b>BEERS &amp; CIDERS</b>	
Castle Light	R30.00
Black Label	R30.00
KCB Kudu on Tap 350ml	R35.00
KCB Kudu on Tap 500ml	R50.00
Ciders	R40.00
Please ask your waitron for assistance	
LIQUOR	
Priced per Single Shot	
BRANDY	
Olof Berg	R25.00
Richelieu	R25.00
WHISKEY	D25.00
J&B Jameson	R25.00 R35.00
Black Label	R35.00
GIN	K33.00
Tanqueray	R35.00
RUM	
Captain Morgan	R25.00
Red Heart	R25.00

## **WINE LIST** Priced per Bottle **NEW GENERATION RANGE** Mocha Pinotage 2021 R160.00 Toffee Chunk Syrah 2021 R160.00 PREMIER RANGE R130.00 Sauvignon Blanc 2022 R130.00 Chardonnay 2021 R130.00 Chenin Blanc 2022 R130.00 Pinot Grigio 2021 R130.00 Shiraz Rosé 2021 R130.00 Pinotage 2021 R130.00 Merlot 2021 R130.00 Shiraz 2021 Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 R130.00 Humbro Jerepiko R150.00 LIFESTYLE RANGE Sauvignon Blanc 2021 R110.00 Chenin Blanc 2021 R110.00 Pinotage 2021 R110.00 Pinotage 2022 R110.00 Merlot 2021 R110.00 Shiraz 2021 R110.00 Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 R110.00

R100.00

PERFECT COUPLE RANGE

Shiraz / Cabernet Sauvignon

Simonsrood 2022